SPRING COCKTAILS.

SHORT.:

CLOVER CLUB 12

A FORGOTTEN CLASSIC. FRESH RASPBERRIES SHAKEN
WITH LONDON DRY GIN, EGG WHITE, SWEET VERMOUTH,
DRY VERMOUTH, LEMON JUICE AND SUGAR.

GARDEN, GRAIN AND GRAPE 12
FRESH GRAPES MUDDLED WITH A DROP OF SUGAR. THEN
SHAKEN WITH YODKA, SAUVIGNON BLANC AND EGG
WHITE.

BANANA OLD FASHIONED 14
BANANA INFUSED BOURBON SWEETENED WITH BANANA
LIQUEUR. STIRRED DOWN WITH A GOOD HELPING OF
WALNUT BITTER THEN GARNISHED WITH DRIED BANANA.

LIME LEAF DAIQUIRI 14
KAFFIR LIME LEAF INFUSED RUM MARRIED WITH SUGAR
AND FRESH LIME JUICE TO CREATE AN ASIAN TWIST ON A
CLASSIC COCKTAIL.

STRAWBERRIES AND CREAM 12

A CLASSIC BRITISH DESSERT REINVENTED TO PRODUCE A
GREAT DESSERT COCKTAIL. HOMEMADE STRAWBERRY
AND CREAM YODKA MUDDLED WITH FRESH STRAWBERRIES
THEN SHAKEN WITH A TOUCH OF STRAWBERRY LIQUEUR,
LEMON JUICE AND EGG WHITE.

BLUEBERRY MARGARITA 12

A SWEET TAKE ON THIS TRADITIONALLY SOUR CLASSIC.
FRESH BLUEBERRIES MUDDLED WITH BLUEBERRY LIQUEUR,
SILVER TEQUILA AND LIME JUICE. GARNISHED WITH
BLUEBERRIES AND SUGAR.



LONG:

BROWN DERBY 12
BOURBON MIXED WITH MAPLE SYRUP AND FRESH
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE.

FRENCH MULE 12
COGNAC SHAKEN WITH LIME, SUGAR AND A TOUCH OF
ANGOSTURA BITTERS. LENGTHENED WITH GINGER BEER.

ENGLISH GARDEN 12
A GOOD HELPING OF LONDON DRY GIN SHAKEN WITH LIME
JUICE, ELDERFLOWER SYRUP, TOPPED WITH APPLE JUICE.

Pisco COLLINS 14
A LARGE MEASURE OF PISCO SHAKEN WITH LIME JUICE,
SUGAR THEN TOPPED WITH SODA WATER.

SPARKLING COCKTAILS.

GRAPEFRUIT AND ALMOND F1zZ 14
VODKA SHAKEN WITH FRESH GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, ALMOND
SYRUP AND A TOUCH OF GRAPEFRUIT LIQUOR. TOPPED
WITH PROSECCO.

SUNFLOWER 14
A LIGHT SPARKLING COCKTAIL LIFTED WITH HINTS OF
MANDARIN AND ELDERFLOWER.

POMEGRANATE AND WHITE TEA F1zZ 14
WHITE TEA INFUSED VODKA SHAKEN WITH POMEGRANATE
SYRUP THEN LENGTHENED WITH PROSECCO.



THE GENTLEMAN & SCHOLAR

HERE AT THE “THE GENTLEMAN & SCHOLAR” OUR DISHES
ARE BASED ON AUTHENTIC RECIPES FROM IN AND AROUND
THE BLACK COUNTRY INCLUDING THE WEST & EAST
MIDLANDS WITH OUR LITTLE TWIST ON A FEW CLASSICS.
WE PRIDE OURSELVES ON USING ONLY THE BEST
INGREDIENTS SOURCED FROM LOCAL SUPPLIERS, FEEL
FREE TO HAVE A NATTER WITH OUR STAFF FOR ANY FOOD
OR DRINK RECOMMENDATIONS.

SALAD CAESAR 11.50

CRISP ROMAINE LETTUCE, CHUNKY GARLIC CROUTONS,
BOILED EGG & CAJUN CHICKEN SKEWER

THE BREAKFAST BAGEL 10.00

TOASTED ENGLISH MUFFIN, AVOCADO, CRISPY STREAKY
BACON & POACHED EGG

BAKED PORK BELLY 14.50

SERVED WITH BLACK PUDDING MASH, CARAMELISED
APPLES & CAULIFLOWER CHEESE

BLACK COUNTRY BOARD IDEAL FOR SHARING
15.50

LOCAL PORK PIE, CUMBERLAND RING, PICKLED ONIONS,
PICCALILLI, CHEDDAR CHEESE, GREEN SALAD, ONION
RINGS & FAT CHIPS

CLUB SANDWICH 12.00
SERVED ON WHITE OR BROWN BLOOMER LOAF WITH CHIPS

G&S BURGER 14.90

2 40Z BURGERS TOPPED WITH STILTON CHEESE, STREAKY
BACON & PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM

BRAISED BLACK COUNTRY FAGGOTS 12.00
SERVED IN A RICH BRAISING SAUCE WITH MASH & PEAS

G&S BALTI 15.50

CHICKEN BALTI SERVED WITH STEAMED RICE NAAN BREAD
& POPPADUM



G&S VEGETARIAN BALTI 13.50

SPINACH & POTATO BALTI SERVED WITH STEAMED RICE
NAAN BREAD & POPPADUM
SIGNATURE DIsH JMGB

100z BACK RIB STEAK ON THE BONE 27.00

VINE TOMATOES, WATERCRESS, PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM,
BONE MARROW CRUMBLE, BEARNAISE SAUCE & CHIPS

FIsH & CHIPS 14.00
SERVED WITH LEMON WEDGE & TARTARE SAUCE

Pi1zzAS

CAPRINA 13.50

GOATS CHEESE, PIQUILLO PEPPERS RED ONION RINGS

THE FUNKY CHICKEN 13.50
CAJUN CHICKEN STRIPS, JALAPENOS, CHERRY TOMATOES

GENTLEMAN & SCHOLAR 14.50

SLICES OF RIBEYE STEAK, KING PRAWNS, ROCKET SALAD,
SHAVED PARMESAN

THE GODFATHER 14.50
MIXED OLIVES SUNDRIED TOMATO, ANCHOVIES
DESSERTS

TRIFLE 7.50

LAYERS OF CHOCOLATE SPONGE, CHOCOLATE CREME
PATISSERIE, CHERRY JELLY, BLACK CHERRIES, HONEYCOMB
AND CHOCOLATE CRUMB

CHEESE 13.50

A SELECTION OF BRITISH CHEESES SERVED WITH QUINCE
NUTS AND CRACKERS

BREAD & BUTTER PUDDING 7.00
SERVED WITH CUSTARD



WINE LIST
125ML  250ML 750ML
WHITE

2014 COLOMBARD COMTE
LA LANDE, FRANCE 5.50 7.70 22.50

2015 SAUVIGNON BLANC,
DE GRAS CHILE 6.95 9.75 28.00

2013 PINOT GRIGIO,
VIA NOVA, ITALY 7.00 9.95 28.50

2014 COTES DU RHONE
BLANC, LAUDUN CHUSCLAN,
FRANCE 7.95 11.00 32.50

PICPOUL DE PINET,
DOMAINE DE BELLE MARE 36.00
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

CHENIN BLANC RESERVE,
KEN FORRESTER WINES 38.40
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA

SAUVIGNON, SEMILLON, MADFISH. 43.20
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

CHABLIS, DOMAINE BERNARD DEFAIX 56.40
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

RED

2014 CARIGNAN/GRENACHE

LA LANDE, FRANCE 5.50 7.70 22.50

2014 MERLOT, DE GRAS, CHILE 6.50 9.25 26.95

2014 PINOT NOIR,
ESCALE, FRANCE 7.50 10.50 30.50



2015 MALBEC,
TRAPICHE, ARGENTINA 7.95 11.00 32.00

RIOJA TEMPRANILLO, HEREDAD DE TEJADA 34.80
RIOJA, SPAIN

CABERNET SAUVIGNON RESERVA, VINA 34.80
LEYDA VALLEY, CHILE

SHIRAZ, HEARTLAND 45.60
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SPARKLING

125ML  250ML 750ML
SCAVI & RAY PROSECCO 6.95 39.95
POMMERY BRUT 13.95 62.50
POMMERY BRUT ROSE 16.95 79.00
ROSE
2014 PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
IL SOSPIRO, ITALY 6.50 9.25 26.95

COMTE DE PROVENCE ROSE,

LAVIDAUBANAISE 36.00
PROVENCE, FRANCE

DRAUGHT BEER 1/2 PINT 1 PINT
HEINEKEN EXTRA COLD, HOLLAND 3.25 6.25
AMSTEL, HOLLAND 3.00 6.00
BIRRA MORETTI, ITALY 3.50 6.50

COASTTO COAST, SCOTLAND  3.50 6.50



BOTTLE BEER/ CIDER

HEINEKEN, HOLLAND
SOL, MEXICO

PERONI, ITALY

PURITY GOLD, ENGLAND

GUINNESS, IRELAND

300ML
4.95

5.50

5.95

OLD MOUT CIDER, NEW ZEALAND

SPIRITS.

VODKA

RUSSIAN STANDARD

RUSSIAN STANDARD PLATINUM®*

ABSOLUT VODKA**
SIPSMITH BARLEY VODKA
CHASE VODKA

CIROC

GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

RuM

BACARDI

PAMPARO BLANCO**
HAvVANA CLUB 3YR**
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL*?
RED LEG SPICED RUM
GOSLING

PYRAT**

HAVANA CLUB 7YR
HAVANA CLUB MAESTROS

25ML

4.75
5.00
5.00
5.95
6.95
7.95
7.95
6.75

4.00
4.75
4.75
4.75
5.25
6.50
8.50
5.50
10.50

500ML

6.55
5.95

5.95

50ML

8.95
9.50
9.50
12.25
13.25
14.25
14.25
14.25

8.00
9.25
9.25
9.25
10.50
12.25
15.50
11.25
20.50



HAVANA CLUB 15YR
RON ZACAPA
RON ZACAPA XO

GIN

GREENHALLS
GREENHALLS BLOOM
BULLDOG
PORTABELLO
MARTIN MILLERS
COLONEL Fox**
TANQUARAY
TANQUARAY RANPUR
HENDRICKS
TANQUARAY 10
HAYMANS OLD TOM
BEEFEATER 24**
PLYMOUTH
LANGLEYS

GIN MARE

HOXTON

TARQUINS

SIPSMITH

MONKEY 47

WHISKEY

JONNIE WALKER BLACK
JONNIE WALKER GOLD
JONNIE WALKER BLUE
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR
CHIVAS REGAL 18YR
FAMOUS GROUSE
MONKEY SHOULDER**
GLENMORANGIE YR
GLENFIDDICH 10YR
GLENLIVET YR
MACALLAN GOLD
LAPHROAIG 10YR

LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK**

LAGAVULIN

31.50
10.50
20.00

4.50
5.25
475
5.25
475
4.75
4.75
5.25
5.25
6.85
5.25
5.75
5.25
6.50
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85

5.75
10.00
36.75
5.75
11.25
5.25
5.75
5.55
6.25
6.85
7.35
7.50
8.50
7.95

47.25
21.50
28.95

8.95
9.95
8.95
9.95
8.95
9.25
9.45
9.95
10.25
14.25
10.50
10.50
10.45
12.00
13.25
13.25
13.25
13.25
14.25

10.45
15.75
57.95
11.50
20.95
7.95

9.00

12.25
12.25
13.25
14.65
1475
16.00
15.75



JAMESON
BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL

BUSHMILLS BLACKBUSH**

WILD TURKEY**
BUFFALO TRACE™*
MAKERS MARK
CANADIAN CLUB**

WILD TURKEY 101
VWOODFORD RESERVE
KNOB CREEK
BULLEIT BOURBON
BULLEIT RYE
RITTENHOUSE RYE**
SAZERAC RYE

COGNAC

COURVOISIER 3 STAR**

COURVOISIER VSOP**
REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSEY 3 STAR
HENNESSEY XO
HENNESSEY PARADIS

CIGARS

H.UPMAN
PUNCH™*

ROMEO Y JULIETA
MONTECRISTO
PARTAGAS NO. I]
COHIBA SIGLO 1
COHIBA SIGLO IV

DRINK RESPONSIBLY

5.25
5.25
6.00

5.75
5.80
5.25
5.75

6.50
6.85
6.85
6.25
6.25
6.25
8.00

4.95
5.50
6.75
5.00
24.50
95.95

10.00
12.00
16.00
25.00
25.00
22.00
45.00

10.25
9.95
11.00

10.50
10.75
10.25
10.50

13.00
13.25
13.25
12.25
11.50
12.50
15.25

9.00
9.00
14.25
9.85
49.95
194.95



ALL OF OUR WINES VARY FROM 6% TO 16% ABV. ALL OF
OUR BEER VARIES FROM 4.1% TO 6% ABY. ALL OUR
COCKTAILS VARY FROM 25% TO 45% ABYV.



